US CATALOG 2023-2024
FOXMIND GAMES




CONTACT SALES

T: 1.514.369.7777
T: 1.866.FOX.MIND
F:1.514.221.2271
E: sales@foxmind.com

CONTACT MEDIA

T: 1.514.369.7777
E: marketing@foxmind.com

CONTACT HEAD OFFICE

E: info@foxmind.com
W: foxmind.com

5530 St-Patrick, Suite 1104
Montreal, QC H4E 1A8
Canada

FoxMind<e

With ChatGPT, BARD, and other artificial intelligence
chatbots often dominating the headlines, it's easy to forget
that these smart tools are still just that - tools. They operate
according to certain rules and respond to human inquiries,
sometimes intelligently and sometimes less so. By better
understanding the rules that govern their behavior, we can
make more effective use of them.

Playing games requires players to understand the rules that
govern the specific game universe and develop strategies
that will allow them to prevail. At FoxMind, our objective
is to make this kind of smart thinking fun instead of hard
or tedious work. That's why our motto is “Smarter Fun."
We strive to make our games, fun, smart, accessible, and
enjoyable for everyone allowing them to make better use of
the tools available to them in the real world.

Our numerous awards from around the world, including

MENSA awards and Toy of The Year Awards, along with
the countless messages we receive from consumers,
encourage us to continue doing what we love. However, we
couldn't have achieved this success without the support of
retailers, reps, and final consumers. To all of you, we offer
our heartfelt thanks.

Thank you!

The Foxes at FoxMind Toys and Games




PLAY THE FAST, FUN,
MATCHING GAME LINE

THE WORLDWIDE PHENOMENON

MORE THAN 500K SOLD WORLDWIDE.

&

4‘55‘; AVAILABLE IN MORE THAN 20
5.9 COUNTRIES IN 12 LANGUAGES.

INTRODUCED AT TARGET IN 500
STORES IN FALL 2022.

i3

ﬁl REACHED THE TOP 20 ON AMAZON.COM
- IN THE BOARD GAMES CATEGORY.

OVER 5M VIEWS ON TIK TOK.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

O VWWNO

1
11
12
13

FAMILY GAMES EDUCATIONAL GAMES
Match Madness 38 By the Book NEW!
Match Madness Extreme 39 Architecto / Perspecto
Match Madness Junior NEW! 40 Equilibrio / Tangramino
Match Madness Duo 41 MetaForms / Smart Cookies
Speedy Words / Speedy Words Twist 42 Zoologic
Conezilla
Icing on the Cake NEW!
Chocoly
Memo Rush NEW! k

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Marble Garble NEW!

Maze Racers i

- Six-0
Bermuda Pirates i
o Kulami
o Pop Presto Manhattan

Disruptus
Tac Tac Jack / Racing Hedgehogs

PARTY GAMES CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION
22 Deadlines NEW! 48 Jungle Speed Collector / Eco Pack / Kids
23 Slam Words / Slam Bluff 49 Pantolino / Kamisado
24 The Potion 50 Rivality NEW!
25 Quick Link
26 Secret Operation / Mars Operation

CHILDREN GAMES ALPHABETICAL INDEX

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Don't Rock the Croc

Can of Worms NEW!

Alice In Wonderland NEW!
Hansel & Gretel

Cinderella

Pick a Brick

Taiga

Speedy Catch / Little Firefighters
Eyedentify / Go Pop Colorio



FAMILY GAMES




FAMILY GAMES

= b

MATCH MADNESS®

Let the furious fun begin! Players sprint to arrange a set of 5 blocks so that
they match a pattern shown on a card. First player to succeed grabs the card
and a new matching race starts. Tensions rise as you scramble to outpace
and outsmart your opponents in this ingenious game of perception. So
fire-up your neurons and be transported by Match Madness®!

e Fast paced and lots of action.
e A game of quick visual recognition.
¢ 60 challenge cards for high replay value.

a2 Author: Jeppe Norsker

S § Product code: ~ MATCH-BIL ‘ [ » &
. . _ Wi ||

z3 Units perbox: 6 .
oS UPCcode: 842710000181 7+ 1-4 15 min

6 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

e
&

MATCH MADNESS® EXTREME

Attain new heights of smart, frantic play with the Match Madness Extreme
expansion pack. 4 cubic blocks and 60 new ingenious challenges will defy
players of any level to find the right solution.

* You need the Match Madness base game to play with the expansion.

e Fast paced and lots of action.

e Adds a new 3D cube to your set of Match
Madness blocks.

e Level 6 cards for an EXTREME challenge!

° Author: Jeppe Norsker ‘ p
Productcode: ~ MATCHEXT-BIL L 4 ®
® Unitsperbox: 6 i WAris .
UPCcode: 842710000198 7+ 1-4 20 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 7




FAMILY GAMES

Author:

UPC code:

8 T: +1 514 369-7777

Product code:
Units per box:

W: www.foxmind.com

Younger children can enjoy all the fun of Match Madness with the new

blocks of the Junior version. The game has adapted game rules for

ages 4+ with each player getting a set of 4 blocks .The game includes

48 progressive puzzles in 4 different levels of difficulty. Let the little ones

enjoy all the fun of Match Madness!

e Colorful blocks for easy pattern
recognition.

e Progressive puzzles for younger minds.

e NEW game mode!

Jeppe Norsker ‘ > &

MATCHJR-BIL L 4
; Wi ||arma
842710001904 4+ 1-4 15 min

E: sales@foxmind.com



=5

MATCH MADNESS® DUO)

Experience the Match Madness thrills at its peak! Duo is a matching game
for fast thinkers! Be quick to recreate a pattern on a card with your set
of 5 blocks! Perfect dual fun for up to 2 players! The game includes 60
challenges with 3 levels of difficulty.

e 60 expert challenges.
e 3 Levels from easy to difficult.
e Fast paced and lots of action!

os ) N, Author. Jeppe Norsker

S8 O 2022 . Productcode:  MATCHDUO-BIL 62 v G:I_Izﬁ
z3 \ :%%E%gs ‘ Unitsperbox: 6 .
85 m UPCcode: 842710001287 8+ 1-2 20 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 9




FAMILY GAMES

Be the quickest to find a word that starts with a letter that matches a
category to win a card. Have the most cards at the end to be the winner.
To play, place the deck of cards, category side up, in the center. Each player,
in their turn, flips the top card and places it next to the deck, letters side
up. A new category card is now exposed in a specific color. On the flipped
card, 3 letters appear in different colors. The first player to call out loud a
word that starts with the letter that matches the color of the category wins
the card.

e Every game is different!
e Play anywhere on the go.
e Great learning tool for all ages.

Author: TREO Games Designers

Product code: SPEEDY-EN 4 » &
AL ||

Units per box: 12 8 6 . .
UPC code: 842710000464 + - 5 min

( SPEEDY WORDS TWIST )

A classic game with a twist! Speedy Words fans will get to play their
favorite word game again with a TWIST! Quickly come up with words that
start with a given letter and that represent a certain category. Find words
of the opposite category with the TWIST version of the game. So, who will
have the FIRST word?

e Explosive party game!
e Excellent educational game.
e Can be taught and learned in seconds.

Author: TREO Games Designers

Product code: SPTWIST-EN 4 » &
AL ||

Units per box: 12 3 2.6 1 .
UPC code: 842710001713 - - 5 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

Be the first player to collect 10 mouth-watering ice cream scoops and be
the winner of the spectacular Conezilla game. This fun game of tactics and
memory will have children and adults rallying for second and third calorie-
free servings. A perfect yummy game for the brain!

e Fun for kids and adults alike.
e Learn basic numbers form 1 to 49.
e Great memory and deduction game.

Author: Dominique Ehrhard
Productcode:  CNZLA-ENG

Units perbox: 6

UPC code: 847210000495

SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



FAMILY GAMES

Author:

UPC code:

T: +1 514 369-7777

Product code:
Units per box:

W: www.foxmind.com

ICING ON THE CAKE™ ) J

Baking had never been so easy! Players with a sweet tooth and an appetite
for strategy games will be in for a treat! Let your cake rise to victory in this
heated family bake-off! Make the highest scoring cake after 2 rounds by
placing sprinkled edges around your board and connecting cake pieces of
the same flavor.

e Make you own cake with 3D candles.

:x’/o Many ways to win the game.

e A delcious multi layered startegy game!

Isaac Meyer ‘ e

20015 4 ‘
) WAL ||
842710001942 8+ 2-4 15 min

E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

CHOCOLY™

ASY.

Who wants some calorie-free chocolate?

7 w200 T T [0
CONIN 8220
L7 2L

Build the largest area of your favorite kind of chocolate bar by connecting
chocolate tiles and by blocking your opponents! Plan your moves ahead

and outsmart the other players for a sweet victory! Players will ask for
second servings of this yummy game of logic.

LBA5T

e An ideal logic game for chocolate lovers!
@ o Easy to learn, easy to play.

e Play anywhere on the go.

Author:

Steffen Miihlhauser
Productcode:  CHOCO-BIL

4 y
Unitsperbox: 6 AL Gxﬂ [ 1]

UPCcode:  842710-001829 8+ 2-4

SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

T: +1 514 369-7777

W: www.foxmind.com

E: sales@foxmind.com



FAMILY GAMES
*  T—

MEMO RUSH®

o EMOTION
o noToS TS : : -
Get your memory racing for the right characters in this game full of
emotions! Players simultaneously tap cards matching either a specific
character, a color or one of the 6 different emotions. Memo Rush Improves

visual perception, memory and emotion recognition.

Develops memory, speed and social skills.
Characters with 6 different emotions.

e Easy game rules and quick to play.

w o ‘ 4 ] , . -

8 E Elliﬂm Author: Konstantinos Karagiannis ‘ ® &

Vg = N Product code:  MEMORU-BIL G‘ [ 4 e
- R 5 ||«

z3 IR oy Units perbox: 6 p 6 20 mi
25 | [mlFEta) UPCcode: 842710001294 " - min

14 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

Challengeg;
A2 Défigy

Lift the tray and watch the colorful marbles magically roll onto the playing
board. Use dexterity, patience and wits to place the marbles according
to the challenge card by tilting the board. Four play levels will keep your
family and friends challenged and asking for more. Whether you play
Marble Garble alone or frantically compete with others, action-filled fun
is assured.

G:
e

e - A unique dexterity game for all ages.
* Clever compact toy that can be stored
within seconds.

Progressive brainteaser challenges.

Author: Paul Klick
Product code: 10000
Units perbox: 6

c @ ° UPC code: 842710001980

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

BERMUDA PIRATES"‘

An adventurous band of pirates must overcome mysterious whirlpools that
will drag their boat to the bottom of the sea. Will you be able to navigate
your boat to the island in in the midst of this mystic sea, amass the
treasures and make your way back safely? Will you outsmart competing
bands of pirates trying to get their hands on the treasures before you?

High replay value with over 6,000 board
configurations.

Surprise catapult effect for great table
presence.

Author: Jeppe Norsker
‘ Product code:  BPIRAT-BIL
| MENSA Units perbox: 6
\ SELECT V' UPCcode: 842710001065

SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com

=



FAMILY GAMES

TS e = T

N\

MAZE RACERS®

Players use magnetic walls and a good dose of creativity to build the
most wicked maze. From the moment a player has finished their maze,
the opponent is left with one minute to finish theirs. When the time is up,
both sides swap their maze boards and a furious race starts! By tilting their
board, each player steers a ball through the maze as quick as they can
in an effort to complete it first. Be the fastest in 2 of 3 rounds to claim
victory!

e 2 maze game sets included.
e Build 3D mazes and race them!
.o Develops creativity as well as dexterity!

o NE VEAR
o' 3, .
§ g 3 :*A Author. Andy Geremia 'y > &
w © 2
(Wl I@I '@:. : Productcode:  MAZE-BIL [ 4
<Zt E Tov OF THe YEAR AWARDS s Units perbox: 6 Gg he @‘lz_‘ltﬂﬁ 10 mi
FINALIST 4’ -
3s % & UPC code: 842710000457 " i

< 2
Yo )
401 so¥

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

Dare to think in an outrageously original manner with DISRUPTUS™, the game
featured in the New York Times, which is all about creativity and innovation.
Featuring a simple and ingenious play mechanism, DISRUPTUS revolves
around new ways to CREATE, TRANSFORM, or IMPROVE ideas or objects.

Develops creativity and imagination.
Perfect game for team building activities.

Great for parties and family game nights.

Author: FunnyBone Toys
Product code:  DISRUPTUS-BIL
Units perbox: 6

EAN code: 8717344311618

SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



FAMILY GAMES

_ ) N

-_—;,r’} .
@ FoxMind' 4 Js 1
i o s \ .

> |
8

<
RN

PRESTO™

Fast POPPINg game
Jeu rapide qui Pop

The
\e.

Introducing Bubblo! The cute bubble character from the Go PoP line. Race
to pop the bubbles! Complete the challenges on the presto Cards and be the
first to tap Bubblo to win the round! Players with quick reflexes, excellent
eye-hand coordination and a good sense of observation will prevail in this
fun party game for the whole family.

¢ Includes 4 bubble poppers and 1 Bubblo!
e Develops dexterity and observation.
e The official Pop It party game!

o g ' E Auteur. Theora Design/ Foxmind

o o Code produit: ~ GPRES-BIL ‘ | 4 > &
- o AL ||ara

<E Unités par boite: 6 6 2.4 15 i
a5 | [u] CodeUPC: 842710000860 + - min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




FAMILY GAMES

( TACTACIACK )

Players hit the tree with the axe to gather bark blocks, which are worth 1
point each. They must also avoid removing Core Blocks, which are worth
5 negative points. At the end of the game, the player with the most points
wins. So, chop carefully and try only to collect bark pieces.

e A 3D dexterity game.
e Develops dexterity and logic.
e Plays up to seven players!

Auteur: Justin Oh

Code produit:  JACK-BIL

Unités par boite: 6

Code EAN: 8717344311977

62 1 6=I_I=6

5+ 2-7 10 min

(' RACING HEDGEHOGS™ )

FoxMind' <

The race is on! Participants play cards from their hand to advance the
hedgehogs. When one of the hedgehogs reaches the last space on the
board, the race ends, and the players' remaining cards score points. Will
you push one hedgehog to the finish line first or play-the-odds on your
favorite runner?

e Includes 4 cute 3D hedgehogs.

e Quick to play and easy to learn.
=~ * Agame by the award winning Dr. Reiner
Knizia

- e ‘
/Qg Author: Reiner Knizia

— Product code: RACHED-BIL 4 » &
AT ||

Units perbox: 6 .
UPCcode: 842710001744 6+ 3-5 30 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com







PARTY GAMES

b
-

Tavnang
"
llillvllllunlllnnl
trany
.

Y
i

-

L Tyzen

Be dead right on the dates! In memory of famous people lost over time,
deadlines sheds a light to the tragic end of characters from pop culture.
science, politics and sports. Test your knowledge and play with death
without losing your breath!

\\!Il\lllll‘ll‘llllt‘Il'llll\‘lllll'lllllllll'l'llllll.

e Discover unique facts about more than
200 icons.
Put your knowledge of pop culture and
history to the test!
Play with up to 10 friends.

o]

Author: Julien Teilhet
Product code:  DEADL-EN
Units perbox: 6

UPC code: 842710001881

4l

w
¥
oa
Z
3z
n>

N
N (@

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



PARTY GAMES

o7 ( sLAMworDs® )

Play the shake and slam word-search game! Shake the cup, slam it shut to
reveal 3 letters. Quickly find a word that uses the three letters and pass the
cup to the next player who has to find a new word, or they are out. Highly
portable for fun anywhere.

e Develops vocabulary skills.
e Easy to learn, easy to play.
e Play anywhere on the go.

Author: Cheatwell Toys
Product code: SWORDNEW-EN

4 ‘e
Uni . WAz ||dmk
nits per box: 12

UPCcode: 842710001126 8+ 2+ 10 min

( sLaMBLUFF® )

: FoxMind<s
«" L)

THE ULTIMATE GAME OF BLUFF OR LUCK! Shake the cup, slam it shut and
declare the number you've rolled. Pass the cup to the next player who must
roll a higher number or risk losing a life. Did your opponent roll higher or are
they trying to bluff their way out?

A family friendly party game.
Easy to learn, easy to play.
Play anywhere on the go.

Author: Cheatwell Toys
Product code: SBLUFFNEW-EN

3 |(2-2)( O
i _ WAL ||
nits perbox: 12

UPCcode: 84271000 1683 8+ 2+ 10 min

T: (514) 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




PARTY GAMES

s —

v' : )7,/0;,4/: _ﬂ ' \*@4 __\y

THE POTION®

Each alchemist starts with the same basic ingredients; rare mushrooms,
secret liquid vials and poisonous beetles. In a match of wit and bluff they
compete to get rid of their ingredients and control the final potion. Closely
watching each other's move and expression, will you prevail in this unique
and original game of deception?

Outwit your
opponents

with wizardry!

e Push your luck to win!
e Original packaging & high quality pieces.
e Fun family friendly theme.

e ‘ E. GE I Author: Kasper Lapp & p

O . »
0 Product code:  POTION-BIL | 4

2 . , A ||ArM

Z E Units per box: 12 8 3.7 10 mi
g3 UPCcode: 8717344311649 * - min

N

4 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




PARTY GAMES

Quick Link is a fast and furious party game for the whole family where
players use squeaky suction cup sticks to snap up words that are logically
related. When an opponent makes a debatable link, squeak your stick to
call them out! Quick Link is a game that develops verbal reasoning and
teaches conflict resolution in a fun and exciting way.

¢ Includes 4 suction squeakers.

o Two different ways to play the game.

e A fun filled party game with lots of
laughs!

o Auteur: FunnyBone Toys ‘ P
® cCodeproduit:  QLINK-EN v ®
e WAL ||arm
e Unitésparboite: 6

: 7+ 2-4 15 min
c ® ° o ® , o® (CodeUPC 8717344311724 5

T: (514) 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




PARTY GAMES

(' SECRET OPERATION™ )

The world's greatest minds have gathered to build the BZ1 superBOT. All the
components are ready, and the team is ready to start. However, a message
from central command has just informed that a group of hackers have
managed to infiltrate the team with the aim of sabotaging the assembly
effort. Will you be able to foil their plans and unmask the hackers before
it is too late?

e A cooperative game of deduction.
e Easy to learn, easy to play.

UL 1

e Colorful artwork in a travel size box.

»

ey Author: Alberto Corazon Arambarri
Product code: SECRET-BIL
Units per box: 12
UPC code: 8717344312004

4
WAL 0=I_I=6

10+ 4-10 15 min

(' MARS OPERATION™ )

Get ready for take off! Race to launch your crew on their way to Mars by
loading your spaceship with the necessary resources. With limited space
aboard, every inch of the ship counts to reach Mars safe and sound. Be
the fastest Captain to put the resources in place for a successful mission.
Here we go!

MARS
OPERATION

e A game of quick visual recognition.
e Easy to learn, easy to play.

e Colorful artwork in a travel size box.

\‘% Author: An-Ping Liu

Product code: MARS-BIL 4 » & e
: . AL | |iara ‘
Units perbox: 12 3 1-6 1 .
UPCcode: 842710000396 h . S min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com







FoxMind' <&

Natural Woo_d
Original Design

Bois naturel
Design original

g de with love
G . . fabrique aveo amour
WARNING:

AZARD— &
CHOKING e en y
under 3 years.

pon’t Rock the Croc & CF —
‘ —

Don't make the crocodile angry! Place the colorful wooden pieces on the
croc's belly and make sure it is always balanced. But be careful, if you
are not precise you will end up rocking the crocodile causing the wooden
pieces to tumble and you will have to start all over. Don't Rock the Croc™
develops dexterity, color recognition & hand-eye coordination. Suitable for
solitary or group play.

Author:

UPC code:

Classic International Holdings Limited

Product code: CROC-ML10
Units per box: 6

842710000884



CHILDREN GAMES

In Can of Worms, players use their memory, dexterity and math skills to
complete challenges! These friendly worms like to play tricks and might
get away before you can make the right combination. Get your hands on
this spinning can full of family fun!

e A game of memory and mathematics.
e Tactile fun with 10 wiggly worms!
Unique can packaging that spins!

n
5
o Author: Mary Jo Reutter ‘ P
Productcode: 10005 ) ¢ »
Units perbox: 4 a: o i |2_|6‘0 15 mi
+ - min

UPC code: 842710001935

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 29




-
“"”é."u‘é'o ‘4 rland

a1 Pays des Merveilles s

SATLIZf A oY S

Don't be late to the Hatter's tea party! Alice and everyone from Wonderland
have joined the fun to taste the realm's most delicious cookies. Race your
way to get the most cookies and be crowned the tea party champion!

gggggggggg
pori
aaaaaaaa

Martino Chiacchiera and
Author: Remo Conzoadori

Product code: 20020
Units perbox: 12
UPC code: 842710002079




SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

Hansel and Gretel were looking for their way back home. Then, an unusual
cottage appeared in Front of their eyes, made all of candies. The children
started to eat when suddenly, the scary looking witch Baba Yaga looked out
of the cottage. Hansel and Gretel rushed to run away, but every now and
then, they snatched some candies from the house. Help the kids gather
supplies and don't get caught by the evil Baba Yagal!

Krzysztof Jurzysta
HANSEL-BIL

12
842710001812



CHILDREN GAMES

CINDERELLA

Poor Cinderella... As she watched her mean stepsisters and stepmother
leave for the prince's Great Ball, she started crying. All of a sudden, her
fairy godmother appeared: “I know what is your deepest wish and | am
4+ <@; here to grant it." said the fairy godmother. Take part in this wonderful tale
= by helping Cinderella and the fairy godmother gather all the items and
characters before the clock ticks midnight!

A cooperative game based on a classic
fairytale.

Made from 100% recyclable materials.
Improves observation and memory.

Author: Meelis Looveer
. o )
All recyclable materials! Product code:  CINDER-BIL
® Units perbox: 12
o *®  Upccode 842710001805

3 2 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




made with love
fabriqué avec amour

Natural Wood
Original Design

Bois naturel
Design original

Players take turns picking bricks and removing them from the wall. But
be careful not to make the wall collapse as the nesting hen will tumble to
the ground. Pick your brick wisely for if you choose the wrong brick and
remove it too briskly the hen will fall and you will lose the game. Pick a
Brick™ is a fun and smart game for all ages for 2-4 players.

« Author; Classic International Holdings Limited
Product code: BRICK-ML10
Units per box: 6
UPC code: 8717344311168




Author:
Product code:
Units per box:
UPC code:

The taiga is home to many kinds of animals. Families of red foxes,
porcupines, beavers, snowy owls and caribou live there, hidden in nature.
Sarah and Jacob, two biologists, are trying to study them and need to take
a closer look. Can you help them find the hidden animals? In this game of
memory and deduction, flip the wooden disks to reveal the animals hidden
below. Keep your eyes open and remember well your findings!

Jaques Zeimet
TAIGA-BIL

6
8717344310697



CHILDREN GAMES

G‘I-IE LITTLE FlREFlGHTEl@

A fire has started and players must hurry to save the house before it is
engulfed by the flames. In this co-operative game, you'll work together to
help the firefighters reach the house before the fire does and push the fire
back. If you succeed, the sweet victory is shared and the fun is multiplied!

e Exciting and original theme!
e A cooperative game for young children.
e Can also be played as a solitary game!

Author: Inon Kohn 4

Product code: LFF-BIL » & ‘
: . WAL | |iara

Units per box: 6 4 -6 1 .

EAN code: 7290010303731 - . 5 min

(  sPEeDYCATCH )

Speedy Catch is a smart and fun game of speed and visual perception for
the whole family!

EAN code: 8717344312011

] Author: TREO Games Designers ‘
Pr(?duct code: CATCH-BIL Y 44 Gxﬂzﬁ
Units per box: 6 .
5+ 2-6 10 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 3




CHILDREN GAMES

C EYEDENTIFY® )

On their turn, players turn a card and reveal a picture with an object to find
a shape or a color. Be the fastest player to find the corresponding object
on the picture! The first player to get five cards wins!

Eyedentify is a fun accessible family game for four years and up that
develops observation skills and knowledge of shapes and colors.

Simple game for kids ages 4 and up!
Great art on quality oversized cards!
Helps develop communication!

Author: TREO Games Designers M
Product code: EYE-EN » & ‘
[G‘ zs] El 1 la
4+

Units per box: 6 -
EAN code: 8717344311373 2-6 15 min

(' GoPOPCOLORIO )

Go Pop! Colorio is a soothing, tactile toy combined with a simple logic
game. It is designed to gently stimulate several of your child's senses and
skills. Play the logic 2-player game and be the last player to pop a bubble
to win!

The activity booklet includes the following activities:

Develops visual perception.
Number Pop! Learn to count.
Sensory Pop! Focus and relax.
Speed Pop! Improves motor skills.

Author: Theora Design/FoxMind ‘
Product code: GPCOLORIO-BIL » &
TY RIS
3+ 1-

Units per box: 6
EAN code: 2

842710000143

3 6 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




—
<
Z
O
T
<
O
-
o)
LI




EDUCATIONAL GAMES

- \
- - CS— Sl
b ot
=~ -

i BY THE BOOK™

A Novel Stacking Game!

A Novel Stacking Puzzle!
L’art d’empiler les livres!

Put together a perfectly balanced bookshelf for our furry friend using a
good dose of reasoning and sharp visual perception. The 40 gradually
progressing challenges using up to 12 different books will keep you on
your toes.

e Comes with 3D wooden pieces and a
cute cat figurine.

e A relaxing game to play alone or with a
friend.

Gilit Metuki, Ronnie Manor,
Authors: Theora Concept LTD.

Product code:  BTBOOK-BIL
Units perbox: 6
UPC code: 842710001843

38 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



EDUCATIONAL GAMES

Michel & Robert Lyons

archltecto

Smart fun with structures
S’amuser intelligemment avec les structures

ISprine
At

=

SMART PUZILES

1+ PLAYERS

@

AGES 7+

o:j_o e:;; oxe

S

CHOKING HAZARD— o
for chidren .
U ‘ =0

v/
:ég Bralh Michel & Robert Lyons
Builder L

£ BROGRESSIVE

(' ARCHITECTO® )

Players construct 3D models based on illustrations in perspective. From
simple shapes to complex structures, players develop stronger notions of
geometric concepts and 3D visualisation. While providing solid educational
skills, it's also captivating and exciting!

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!

e 50 smart puzzles included.
e Approved by kids, parents and teachers.
e Create new structures!

Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons
Product code: ARCHI-ML9

Units per box: 6

UPC code: 842710000327

4
AL afl—lfa

7+ 1+ co

(" PERspecTo® )

Logical analysis comes into play while players attempt to reconstruct 3D
structures based on 2D horizontal flat views. The game becomes really
intense as you reach the upper levels.

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!

e 55 smart puzzles.
e Approved by kids, parents and teachers.
e Develops perspective and logic.

Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons
Product code: PERSP-ML9
Units per box: 6

UPC code: 842710000341

4
AL Gkﬂ‘ﬁ

8+ 1+ ©o

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 39




EDUCATIONAL GAMES

Michel & Robert Lyons

ibrio

Jefiant la gravité

% '
° 0 Build gravity defying
PROGRESSIVE Batissez des structures
atissez des st

0

BALAN[E

s@

SMART PUZZLES

d b
T+PLAYERS

+

AGESS
A WARNING:

RD—
S

Michel & Robert Lyons

g SMART PUZZLES

e ts 'l'l'
: T+PLAYERS
0

y &

shapes
AGES 6+ Smar’({““ gz nent ave

S’amus or intelligem™

A WARNING: IR 24

{1 | CHOKING HAZARD— . a =

Small parts.Not for hildren 5
under 3 years. ‘ m

¢ les formes

¢ EQUILIBRIO® )

Players will need dexterity, ingenuity and perseverance to succeed in
building the amazing vertical structures featured in Equilibrio. Some
structures may seem almost impossible to do, but careful planning and
persistence will always be rewarded with the satisfaction of completing
the challenge.

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!
e 60 smart puzzles.

e Approved by kids, parents and teachers.
e Keep your structure in balance!

Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons

: 4
Product code: EQUI-ML9 W Gh‘l:ﬁ

Units per box: 6 5 . -
UPC code: 842710000334 + +

(' TANGRAMINO® )

Players aim to 2D images using GEOBLOCKS™.

Puzzle range from a simple cat or house, to far more challenging shapes
that, unlike regular tangrams, make use of the 3 dimensionality of the
GeoBlocks.

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!

e 64 smart puzzles.
e Approved by kids, parents and teachers.
¢ Create new structures!

Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons

Product code: TANG-ML9 4 » &
AL | |armm

Units per box: 6 oo
UPC code: 842710000358 6+ 1+

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




EDUCATIONAL GAMES

(' METAFORMS® )

Ui Discover the acclaimed puzzle game that has amassed a following of

g parents and teachers around the world. Use simple visual clues to place
nine geometric shapes into a grid and find the unique solution to each
puzzle. Meta-Forms puzzles are divided into 6 color coded levels of
difficulty.

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!

e Develops deductive reasoning skills in
children and adults.
L Plas@?u?falfga logique e Approved by kids, parents and teachers.

Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons
Product code: MFLB-ML9

4
Ui _ W || &8
nits per box: 6

UPC code: 842710000372 5+ 1+ -

(' SMART COOKIES® )

To celebrate the 25th anniversary of the game Logix (and its successor
Meta-Forms), we returned to our secret kitchen and baked Smart Cookies!
-A Smarter Fun® game, 64 fresh, brain boosting logic puzzles offered in
““u\game{ﬁ;bra;n Ve an enticing cookie format. We've tweaked our recipe to further challenge

310 prod pogrl'esprit . . . e
RS jen dEiEan developing young minds that will eagerly snack on these delicious puzzles.

01

GEOBLOCKS can be purchased separately!

e Develops deductive reasoning skills.
¢ Puzzles evolve in difficulty level.

e Players advance at their own pace.

A WARNING:
O e
under 3 years.

Polina Sabinin Ed.D,
Authors: Michel & Robert Lyons

Product code: SMARTC-ML11
Units per box: 6
UPC code: 842710000365 6+ 1+

4
AL G:I_I:Q

©o

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com 41




EDUCATIONAL GAMES

ias™ The wild logic game!
Le jeu de Iasi=== =

® Author:
Cute Animal Tiles! Product code:
® Units per box:
° @ ° o ° ® UPC code:

ZOOLOGIC

Players have to place on the puzzle grid dogs, cats and mice and their
favorite food tiles (bones, cheese) while respecting these rules: A cat
cannot be placed beside either a dog or a mouse. An animal cannot be
placed beside its favorite food. The puzzles progress gradually from easy
to challenging. Kids love to play Zoologic and have fun while developing
their critical thinking skills.

e Develops deductive reasoning skills.
e Puzzles evolve in difficulty level.
¢ Players advance at their own pace.

Inon Kohn
Z00LO-BIL

6
8717344310178

42 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com







STRATEGY GAMES

PLAvERS
JOUEURS

SIX-0™

Discover Six-0, a subtle and quick strategy game where you need to think
ahead to put your victory into shape! Have fun placing your hexagons with
your Suction-Bulb and be the first to create one of the 3 winning shapes!

A simple and tactile game of strategy.
Can be explained in less than 6 seconds!
Enjoyed by all ages.

ananananan

CODE
VIEW DEMO

SCAN

=N

Author: Steffen Miihlhduser
Product code:  SIXO-BIL

Units perbox: 12

UPC code: 842710000464

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

Kulami is a fun, tactile game of strategy. Ten wooden tiles are arranged to
form an ever-changing board on which opponents compete to capture the
largest number of tiles.

By placing their marbles cleverly, players can limit their adversary's
possible moves and gain the advantage to clinch the victory!

Andreas Kuhnekath
KULAMI-BIL

6

842710000891



SCAN CODE
VIEW DEMO

Race to build skyscrapers around the world in this game of high-stakes
high-rises! Corner the global market by controlling cities, and earn prestige
with the tallest tower on earth! On each turn, you can bolster an existing
building, break new ground, or take over an opponent's edifice and claim it
as your own. Fortunes can change in the blink of an eye, and only the most
masterful mogul will come out on top!

Andreas Seyfarth
MANH-BIL

6
8717344311502




J

CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION




CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION

T: +1 514 369-7777

(.IUNGLE SPEED COLLECTOR)

Do you have good reflexes and a good sense of observation? Jungle Speed
is the perfect game to test them! Rediscover your favorite observation and
reflexes game in an edition with brand new symbols and up to 170 cards.
Wooden totem FSC certified and biologic cotton bag.

Authors: Tom & Yako

Units per box: 6 74 2-10 15 mi
EAN code: 3558380099420 mo

CJUNGLE SPEED ECO PACK)

Do you have good reflexes and a good sense of observation? Jungle Speed is
the perfect game to test them!

A totem is placed in the center of the table and everyone has a deck of cards
they need to get rid of. One after the other, players reveal their cards. When
there are two cards visible with identical symbols, the two players who have
them enter a duel. The first one to grab the totem gives his/her cards to the
other.This continues until there is a winner.

Authors: Tom & Yako

Product code: JS-ECO-BIL a} % th‘l:ﬁ

Units per box: 6 7 2-10 15 mi
EAN code: 3558380078340 h - me

(' JUNGLE SPEED KIDS )

In the heart of the jungle, the lion fell asleep... Quick! Here is your chance to
save the animals! Use your memory and your quick reflexes to be the first to
grab the totem! Quick to learn and easy to play, Jungle Speed Kids is the ideal
game to help kids ages 4 and up take their first steps in the Jungle Speed
universe!

Authors: Tom & Yako

Product code: JSK-BIL @t T 6=I_I=0
Units per box: 6 .
EAN code: 3558380056683 4+ 2-6 15 min

W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION

( PANTOLINO )

Throw the dice and try to get the most shoes of the same color to dress
your centipede. Throw up to 3 times the dice and choose which shoes of
the same color you want to keep. The player who has the longest centipede
wins!

e Easy to learn, easy to play.
e Travel size game.
e Colorful dice.

Author: Klaus Kreowski
Product code: PALINO-ML13 4 > & ‘

l 4
Units per box: 6 Wi W“arm
UPC code: 4260071882219 8+ 2-5 15 min

- eERsEeSsaE T (

KAMISADO )

Kamisado is a game of pure skill and strategy! There are no dice, cards or
any other chance element. It's just you against your opponent! The aim in
each round is to be the first to get your tower to the opposite side of the
board. It sounds easy, but the twist is that you can only move a tower if its
colour matches the colour of the square that your opponent last moved to.
The situations continue to become more complex and challenging, until
one player accumulates the required winning total.

e High quality 3D towers.
e A classic 2 players strategy game.
e Over 150K units sold worldwide.

Author: Peter Burley
Product code: KAMI-ML15
Units per box: 6

UPC code: 4260071882356

@2 1) 0=Iﬂ=ﬂ

10+ 2 20 min

T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com




CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION ;" S

e ey e

A

AX XYW

RIVALITY

A battle in a fantasy world where magicians battle each other by
summoning armies of Golems for control of a Mana well. Concoct your
potions, sharpen your wand, prepare your most powerful summons and win
this fantastic upcoming battle: Rivality, the Golem War has just begun! The
game includes a competitive mode, an expert mode for great strategists
and a single player mode.

E/

e Wooden character pieces.
¢ Includes a solo mode.
¢ Replayability; every game is unique.

Author: Frangois Bachelart
Productcode:  RIVA

Units perbox: 6

EAN code: 0745240307976

50 T: +1 514 369-7777 W: www.foxmind.com E: sales@foxmind.com



30
39
16
38
13
32
11
28
22
18
40
36
36
19
31
12
48
48
48
49
45
46
15
26

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Alice's Adventures in Wonderland 7
Architecto 8
Bermuda Pirates 17
By the Book 14
Chocoly 41
Cinderella 49
ConeZilla 39
Don't Rock The Croc 33
Deadlines 25
Disruptus 20
Equilibrio 50
Eyedentify 26
Go Pop! Colorio 44
Go PoP! Presto 23
Hansel & Gretel 23
Icing on the Cake 41
Jungle Speed Eco Pack 35
Jungle Speed Kids 10
Jungle Speed Collector 10
Kamisado 20
Kulami 34
Manhattan 40
Marble Garble 35
Mars Operation 24
Match Madness 42

Match Madness Duo

Match Madness Extreme
Match Madness Junior
Maze Racers

Memo Rush
MetaForms

Pantolino

Perspecto

Pick a Brick

Quick Link

Racing Hedgehogs
Rivality

Secret Operation
Six-0

Slam Bluff

Slam Words

Smart Cookies
Speedy Catch
Speedy Words
Speedy Words Twist
Tac Tac Jack

Taiga

Tangramino

The Little Firefighters
The Potion

Zoologic



FOR OUR LATEST NEWS VISIT: &

(110G

FOXMINDGAMES  FOXMIND TOYS & GAMES = FOXMINDGAMES

www.foxmind.com &




